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P R O U D LY  S O L D  B Y

A unique aroma hop with a powerfully fueled tropical passion fruit characteristic.

Riwaka™

If you want to say New Zealand Hops in your beer than this variety says it all.
The aromas experienced during selection carries right through to the glass. A
punchy addition to the new world styles of Pale Ale and New Zealand Pilsners.

Brewing

Riwaka (85.6-23) is a triploid aroma type bred during the development
of New Zealand Hops with a Di�erence programme through crossing Old
Line Saazer with specially developed New Zealand breeding selections. It was
�rst released by New Zealand’s Plant & Food Research in 1997.

Breeding

Applications
A bold fruity hop variety suitable for big styles such as IPAs and
Imperial Pilsners.

Hop Aroma Pro�leTech Specs

Alpha Acids

Beta Acids

Total Oil

Caryophyllene

4.5-6.5%

4-5%

0.9-1.5 mL/100g

0.5-1%
55-65%

0.6-1.2%
4-7%

0.5-1%
9-13%

1-2%
9.8-29.4%

Farnesene
Humulene

B-Pinene
Myrcene
Linalool

Other
Geraniol


