



A unique aroma hop with a powerfully fueled tropical passion fruit characteristic.

Applications

A bold fruity hop variety suitable for big styles such as IPAs and Imperial Pilsners.

Breeding

Riwaka (85.6-23) is a triploid aroma type bred during the development of New Zealand Hops with a Difference programme through crossing Old Line Saazer with specially developed New Zealand breeding selections. It was first released by New Zealand's Plant & Food Research in 1997.

Brewing

If you want to say New Zealand Hops in your beer than this variety says it all. The aromas experienced during selection carries right through to the glass. A punchy addition to the new world styles of Pale Ale and New Zealand Pilsners.



Tech Specs

Alpha Acids	4.5-6.5%
Beta Acids	4-5%
Total Oil	0.9-1.5 mL/100g
B-Pinene	0.5-1%
Myrcene	55-65%
Linalool	0.6-1.2%
Caryophyllene	4-7%
Farnesene	0.5-1%
Humulene	9-13%
Geraniol	1-2%
Other	9.8-29.4%

Hop Aroma Profile



